ki,

AuctaHuua 49
04.11.2018 - 15:19

BAHWA NO NSTABAHWIO “30J10TAA OCEHD"

& tinene: 20 1

3-4 HOABPA 2018

Manbunkun, 100m BosnbHbI CTUb

12 - 13 net
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 16

0 CKOBEJIKVH CTtenaH

1 WEBLUOB Bnagucnas

2 VARANAVICIUS Karolis

3 CKBOPYEBCKMWIW AHTOH
4 MANOAHOBWY Marseii
5 CABKO ApceHwii

6 MUXAWMNNOB e6

7 WWMPOKWX Masen

8 MEIDUS Simonas

3annbiB 2 3 16

PEBKOBEWU, Unbs
NCAYEHKO lne6
LWNAXOB ApceHuii
FONYBEL, F'ne6
CEHWYEB Bnagumup
TMHUATYNVH ApTtem
GABALIS Jonas
COPOKWH Buktop
LWEPBAKOB Edum
BEJIOB AHppeii

©CoOo~NOUr~,WNPEO

3annbiB 3 13 16

KYK Muxaun

REISAS Zigmas
KOTOB Hukuta
CEMEHOB Mwuxaun
ABEPbLAHOB Anekcelii
KOMAPOB lepmaH
CYPCKUW VsaH
XOPJIMKOB Tumodbeli
XYPCWIK OaHunn
METPEHKO JleB

©CoOo~NOUr~,WNPEO

3annbiB 4 n3 16

MAKANOB Unbs
UMYKAH AnekcaHap
CABEHKOB [poxop
NOrBMHOB Mapk
ME/IbHVKOB JaHunn
MNBAHOB Twumodpeii
CABVILIKUIA Bnag,
BOPOHWH WBaH
MOMOTKO Jakub
BOEBOAWVH AnekcaHap

OO ~NOUr~WNPEFO

Fog poxaeHns

06 RUS
06 BLR
06 LTU

06 BLR
06 RUS
06 BLR
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 LTU

06 BLR
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 BLR
06 BLR
06 RUS
05 LTU

06 BLR
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 LTU

06 BLR
05 RUS
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 BLR
06 RUS
06 BLR
06 BLR
05 RUS
06 RUS
06 RUS
06 BLR
06 BLR
05 BLR
05 POL
06 BLR

COK CartypH

CAKOLWOP 'Crapt', MnHcK
Impuls PA, Vilnius
CAKOLWWOP 'Crapt', MnHcK
Canexapp, Canexapg
CAKOLWWOP 'Crapt', MnHcK
COK CarypH

COK CarypH

Impuls PA, Vilnius

AKOCLU1 MuHckoro paiHa, MuHck
®K 3ebpa MbiTuim, MbiTULLm

MBY AKOCLU, OonronpyAHsbii
CAKOWOP 'CrapT, MyHCK

JHOCLU1 MuHckoro paiiHa, MuHck
CLUOP Ne3 Ka/lMHUHCKWUiA , CaHkT-Te
Impuls PA, Vilnius

AKOCLU1 MuHckoro paiiHa, MunHck
LM C. Komaposolii, Mocksa

AHOCLU BBC Bsasbma, Basbma

Canexapg, Canexapp,

Impuls PA, Vilnius

Llop r. >Kno6wuH, r. XKnobuH

CLU Ne 82, Mocksa

CLlU 'BecHa' , Moponbek

MO CLUOP Ne23, Mocksa
MBYC CLU 'CATYPH', PameHckoe
Canexapp, Canexapg

CAOMOWOP 'CrapT, MyHCK
Canexapp, Canexapg

MUOP COK 'TpakTtop', MUHCK
OHOCL 'AxTaps’, MUHCK
TBepckas 06nacTb, TBepb
FOHocTb Camb60-70 Mocksa

LM YemnuoH, Tyna

JHOCLU1 MuHckoro paiiHa, MuHek
MUOP COK 'TpakTtop', MyHCK

Llop r. XKno6wuH, r. XXnobuH
WODNIK

BPECT-LOP

1:34.00
1:25.00
1:20.09
1:19.38
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:27.15

1:17.00
1:16.00
1:15.40
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.20
1:15.50
1:16.00
1:18.00

1:15.00
1:14.44
1:14.00
1:13.99
1:13.00
1:13.15
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.50
1:15.00

1:12.38
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:11.00
1:10.50
1:10.50
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:12.08
1:13.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

IR 75 nus FoRrivs |
_AKAREMHA CNOPTA

>
www.madwave.ru

MAD&

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

WAVE

v

NTK CNOPT

04.11.2018 19:06 - CtpaHuua 1

BeyepHi T BPECT



BAHWA NO NSTABAHWIO “30J10TAA OCEHD" 3-4 HOABPA 2018

Y bPECT &

ek
& tinene: 20 1

OuncTtaHuusa 49, Manbunki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 5 13 16

0 JTO3KO Kopwii 06 BLR MOKCAHOLWOP, MuHck 1:10.00
1 XO4OCOBCKUW MaTBseii 05 BLR Uopr. XXno6uH, r. XXnobuH 1:10.00
2 KY3WH AnekcaHap 05 RUS ®ok N3ympyaHbiii, MockBa 1:10.00
3 TYPKYNELKWI Tumocdheii 06 BLR Uopr. XXno6wuH, r. XXnobuH 1:10.00
4 COPOKWVH Haszap 06 RUS CLUNe62, Mocksa 1:09.03
5 3EHWH Angpeii 06 RUS CLl 3 Menoauns, Anpeneska 1:09.56
6 BNBYAP ApTém 05 RUS Canexapg, Canexapg 1:10.00
7 BYPAUKOB Huknta 06 RUS CLUr. ViBaHTeeBku, ViBaHTeeBka 1:10.00
8 AHTOHOB Makcum 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT - 1:10.00
9 UMKYHOB [eHuc 06 RUS LM YemnuoH, Tyna 1:10.00

3annbiB 6 13 16

0 BOPUCHKOK CeméH 06 RUS Canexappg, Canexapa 1:09.00
1 TEPOHUME Makcum 05 RUS Canexapg, Canexapg 1:09.00
2 VAITUKAITIS Titas 06 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 1:08.18
3 NAHKOB VBaH 06 RUS AHOCW r.Henugoso, r.Henngoso 1:08.00
4 NMAHNH CraHucnas 05 RUS oK 3e6pa MbITuwm, Mbitnuim 1:08.00
5 PA3EHKO Bagum 06 RUS Camb60-70 'AceHeBo', MockBa 1:08.00
6 YPBA/IOB WBaH 06 RUS CnoptuBHas wkona-6 , Koctpoma 1:08.00
7 MWJIKNH AnekcaHgp 06 RUS CLUr. ViBaHTeeBku, ViBaHTeeBKa 1:08.50
8 COKOJIOB Kupunn 06 RUS WM C. Komaposoii, Mocksa 1:09.00
9 N'YCEB VBaH 06 RUS Tsepckas obnactb, TBepb 1:09.00

3annbiB 7 3 16

0 KOBAJIEHKO leoprui 05 RUS Tla3oBuk, OpeHbypr 1:08.00
1 BAJIIKO AHTOH 06 BLR AKOCL 'AHTapb’, MMHCK 1:08.00
2 PEMHWLIKWI Ctanncnas 05 UKR UA Swim Team 1:07.70
3 BAHYYK Kunpunn 06 RUS Canexapg, Canexapg 1:07.50
4 OKPEMA ApTtem 05 RUS AKOCL 62, Mocksa 1:07.00
5 POWWMH Bnagucnas 06 RUS oK 3e6pa MbITuwm, Mbitnm 1:07.00
6 NMO3AHAKOB JleoHunp 06 RUS ©OK "PagyxHbliii", Enn3oBo 1:07.50
7 YANKOBCKWIN ApceHnii 06 BLR BPECT-LOP 1:08.00
8 NOMO3O0B VBaH 06 RUS AHOCLW r.Henugoso, r.Hennpgoso 1:08.00
9 MONTOPALKN HukoH 05 BLR [AHOCUW 'AxTaps’, MuHCK 1:08.00

3anabiB 8 3 16

0 NMPOTAC Bnagucnas 05 BLR [AKOCW 'AHTapb’, MUHCK 1:07.00
1 WMENBKOB AmuTpwnia 06 RUS CK'ZOuHamo', MockBa 1:07.00
2 SAKALYS Linas 05 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 1:06.59
3 CKYPATOBWY Makcum 05 BLR AKOCL 'AxTapb’, MUHCK 1:06.00
4 CNINX VeaH 05 RUS AHOCLU Ne1r. Cerexu, Cerexa 1:06.00
5 FTABPUJIEHKO Wb 06 BLR TLOP COK 'Tpaktop', MuHCK 1:06.00
6 CTPE/IbLLOB EBrenuin 05 RUS MBbY AOKOCLU, donronpyaHblii 1:06.40
7 APO310BCKUIA Hukonaii 06 BLR c.k BHTY, Minsk 1:07.00
8 NONbAEHBEPT Tpuropwii 05 RUS CUWr. ViBaHTeeBku, ViBaHTeeBKa 1:07.00
9 WWINEBCKWW Esrennii 06 BLR [AKOCL 'AxTapb’', MUHCK 1:07.00
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ki,

2o MAD WAVE
P CHALLENGE

OuncTtaHuusa 49, Manbunki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

BAHWA NO NSTABAHWIO “30J10TAA OCEHD"

3annbiB 9 n3 16

©Cooo~NOOOUM~WNPEFO

BE/NbCKNX Tumodoei
THOPWH ®epop
NAP®EHOB Hukonaii
EPMOJIOBIY CesaTtocnas
CEPIEEB KoHcTaHTuH
BABWJ10OB Erop
KOHCTAHTWVHOB aHgpeii
BIIAONMWPOB AaHuun
KAHAHOBWY Uropb
TAPAHOB Erop

3annbiB 10 3 16

o

O©CoOoO~NOOUDS,WNEERE

BEMMHWH Kupnnn
YXNBULA EBreHwii
MATHOLWWH Ceatocnas
LWAXBAHOB Axmep,
MAHACIHOK VBaH

KO Hukuta
MPOKYPATOB Banepwii
KOWENEB wnbsa
OJEPHOBWY Bnagucnas
ENMMCEEB AnekcaHap

3annbiB 11 13 16

©CoOoO~NOUDWNEO

KAIRYS Matas

CEPbIV Nasen

MYPWH WBaH
BbIYEHKOB Bnagumunp
IDKYMATASIVIEB Makcum
TANBKWH Bnagucnas
MWIYTUHOBWY MoBaH
KYMNPKOXWH CaBBa
BANALLOB Bnagumup
APbITNH [denunc

3annbiB 12 13 16

©CoOoO~NOOUDWNEO

E/IMCTPATOB Wnbs
COJIOAY XA NeoHnp,
OCUIMOB Knpunn
BONABIPEB Tumodbeii
BOPOHOB Mapk
ONEXHOBWY AnekcaHap
KOBAJIEB Bnagncnas
BOAKNH Kupunn
JEPBACOB Amutpwii
MAPKYLWWH AnekcaHgp

201

06
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06

05
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
06
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
05
06

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06

RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS

RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

LTU

BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

RUS
BLR
RUS
UKR
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

3-4 HOABPA 2018

BPECT

Camb60-70 'fceHeBo’, MockBa

CK' AnHamo', Mocksa

CLWOP 'Tpyxs', Mocksa

CAKOLWOP 'Crapt', MuHCK

JHOCLU BBC Bsasbma, BaA3sbma
MBYC CLWI 'CATYPH, PameHckoe
AHOCLU1 MuHckoro paiiHa, MyuHCK
SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT -
OHOCLW ‘AxHTaps’, MnHCK

Kuposckasa AHOCLU, Knposck

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
MOKCAHOLWOP, MuHck

CK' AnHamo', Mocksa

SWIMMING STARS CLUB , CaHkT -
MI'CArOLWOP', Morunes

AHOCLW 'AxTaps’, MUHCK

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, MockBa
AHOCL 62, Mocksa

CLlW LUCKA, OguHuoBso

LM C. Komaposoii, Mocksa

Impuls PA, Vilnius

BPECT-LOP

BPECT-LOP

CK 'Taypac-®utHec', CaHkT-leTe
OHOCLL Ne 6 , Bomkckuia

CLUOP 23, Mocksa

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, Mocksa

CK ' AnHamo', Mocksa

CLU 'KocuHo', MockBa

'CNAPTAHLUbI' BAKOCLL, Bopucornebe

LICKA, Mocksa

BPECT-LOP

CK' AnHamo', Mocksa

CAKOCLUOP AnHamo, Opecca

LM YemnuoH, Tyna

BPECT-LOP

AHOCLW r.Henugoso, r.Henngoso
AHOCL 62, Mocksa

LM YemnuoH, Tyna

CLUOP-22 Koppan, PoctoB-Ha-[loHy

1:06.00
1:06.00
1:05.50
1:05.34
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.50
1:05.50
1:06.00
1:06.00

1:05.00
1:05.00
1:04.50
1:04.00
1:03.50
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00

1:03.27
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:02.60
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.43

1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561
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BAHWA NO NSTABAHWIO “30J10TAA OCEHD" 3-4 HOABPA 2018

Y bPECT &

ek
& tinene: 20 1

OuncTtaHuusa 49, Manbunki, 100m BosbHbIA CTUMb

3annbiB 13 13 16

0 MUXAW/OB PomaH 06 BLR CAKOWOP 'Crapt, MuHCK 1:01.98
1 MNMOBANAEB Muxann 06 RUS CLOP no BBC "3kpaH', CaHkT-lleT 1:01.48
2 OCMAHOB PycnaH 05 RUS Teepckas ob6nactb, TBepb 1:01.00
3 FAMOHbLKO AmuTpuia 05 BLR bopucos 1:01.00
4 MNPOXXOK JleoHnp, 05 RUS Canexapg, Canexapg 1:01.00
5 3BOHELK Makcum 05 UKR UA Swim Team 1:01.00
6 FHOPUEHKO Bagum 05 RUS WM C. Komaposoii, Mocksa 1:01.00
7 WAXOB lpuropwii 05 RUS Cnoprt wkona SKPAH, CaHkT lNeTtep 1:01.34
8 C/IOBOXXAHWVH MNéTtp 05 RUS CLOP no BBC '3kpaH', CaHkT-leT 1:01.50
9 TONAMUHCBKUX AHgpeli 06 UKR UA Swim Team 1:01.98

3annbiB 14 13 16

0 AEHMNCEHKO Makcum 05 UKR KAKOCLW r.bepesHo, bepesHo 1:01.00
1 PANASIUK Marcin 06 POL WODNIK 1:00.24
2 3AXWPCKUN MepmaH 06 RUS Wctpa, UcTtpa 1:00.00
3 TONIMKOB OaHnnn 05 RUS CuWr. NBaHTeeBKK, ViBaHTeeBka 59.90
4 NBAHOB Hukuta 05 RUS TocHeHckuin paiioH, TOCHO 59.80
5 MMNOBAHOB Po6epT 06 RUS CLWOP KOHocTtb MockBbl, MockBa 59.90
6 CYPOB Bacunuii 05 RUS WM YemnuoH, Tyna 59.90
7 HENOMHALWWX VBaH 05 RUS CLlW 'PogHuk Cesepa', CbiKTbIBKap 1:00.00
8 XXAPOB AHgpeii 05 RUS WM C. Komaposoii, Mocksa 1:00.70
9 30PVIH KoHcTaHTuH 05 RUS MBYC CW 'CATYPH, PameHckoe 1:01.00

3annbiB 1513 16

0 NOHOB ApTtem 06 RUS [AHOCLL BBC Bsasbma, Basbma 59.00
1 CABEJIbEB Makcum 05 RUS CLOP 23, Mocksa 59.00
2 CTPAXOB Cepreii 05 RUS CLWUOP KOHocTe Mocksbl, Mocksa 58.80
3 CAMOAYPOB Hukunta 05 RUS CLWUOP KOHocTe Mocksbl, Mocksa 58.50
4 NEBEOEB [eHuc 05 UKR UA Swim Team 57.50
5 TMWEHKO Bnagumunp 05 RUS CnoptusHas wkona Ne 2, Mocksa 58.50
6 BABVH CasBa 05 RUS Cuwop Ne3, lNeTpo3aBoack 58.70
7 NMPUXOObKO daHnn 05 RUS CLOP 'SHeprus’, KpacHospck 58.90
8 BE3BOPO/AbKO Baanm 05 BLR [AHOCUW 'AxTaps’, MuHCK 59.00
9 YAYNH ApTtem 05 RUS CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl, Mocksa 59.50

3annbiB 16 13 16

0 KPAMMBWH Bnaagncnas 05 RUS CLOP Mpumopckuin, CaHkT-MeTepby 57.50
1 MASALSKI Gabriel 05 POL WODNIK 57.04
2 WEBNSAKOB EBrenwii 05 RUS MAY 0 OKOCL, 2Hrenbc 56.80
3 KAJTAB/H CrenaH 05 RUS CLUOP KOHocTe MockBbl, Mocksa 55.90
4 TOPMAH Makcum 05 RUS ®wusKynet, PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy 54.00
5 CKOPOMHOB AHTOH 05 RUS Teepckas ob6nactb, TBepb 54.32
6 UECAKOB Martseli 05 RUS CLUOP KOHocTe MockBbl, Mocksa 55.90
7 Pbl/IbKO Anekcei 05 BLR AKOCL 'AxTaps’', MUHCK 57.00
8 KJ/IbIKOB CraHucnas 05 RUS CnoptusHasa wkona Ne 2, Mocksa 57.10
9 CNYY Apcennii 05 RUS CL 'KocnHo', MockBa 57.50
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