





49 , 100m 12 - 13 04.11.2018 - 15:19

116				
	00	DLIC		4.04.00
0	06 06	RUS BLR		1:34.00
1 2 VARANAVI IUS Karolis	06	LTU	Impuls PA, Vilnius	1:25.00 1:20.09
3	06	BLR	impuis FA, Viirius	1:19.38
4	06	RUS	,	1:18.00
5	06	BLR	,	1:19.00
6	06	RUS	,	1:20.00
7	06	RUS		1:22.00
8 MEIDUS Simonas	06	LTU	Impuls PA, Vilnius	1:27.15
2 16				
0	06	BLR	1 .	1:17.00
1	06	RUS	,	1:16.00
2	06	RUS	,	1:15.40
3	06	BLR	,	1:15.00
4	06	BLR	1 ,	1:15.00
5	06	RUS	3 , -	1:15.00
6 GABALIS Jonas	05	LTU	Impuls PA, Vilnius	1:15.20
7	06	BLR	1 ,	1:15.50
8	06	RUS	. ,	1:16.00
9	06	RUS	,	1:18.00
316				
0	06	RUS	,	1:15.00
1 REISAS Zigmas	06	LTU	Impuls PA, Vilnius	1:14.44
2	06	BLR	·	1:14.00
3	05	RUS	82,	1:13.99
4	06	RUS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1:13.00
5	06	RUS	23,	1:13.15
5 6	06 06	RUS RUS	23,	1:13.15 1:14.00
			1 1	
6	06	RUS	23,	1:14.00
6 7	06 06	RUS RUS	,	1:14.00 1:14.00
6 7 8	06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR	, , ,	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50
6 7 8 9	06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50
6 7 8 9	06 06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00
6 7 8 9 	06 06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00
6 7 8 9 — 4 16 0 1 2	06 06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS BLR BLR	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00 1:12.38 1:12.00
6 7 8 9 	06 06 06 06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS BLR BLR RUS	', ', ', ', ', ', -70	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00 1:12.38 1:12.00 1:12.00
6 7 8 9 — 4 16 0 1 2 3 4	06 06 06 06 06 06 05 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS BLR BLR RUS RUS		1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00 1:12.38 1:12.00 1:12.00 1:11.00
6 7 8 9 — 4 16 0 1 2 3 4 5 6	06 06 06 06 06 06 05 06 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS BLR BLR RUS RUS RUS	, ', ', , ', , -70	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00 1:12.38 1:12.00 1:12.00 1:11.00 1:10.50
6 7 8 9 — 4 16 0 1 2 3 4 5	06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS BLR RUS RUS RUS BLR	' ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ',	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00 1:12.38 1:12.00 1:12.00 1:11.00 1:10.50 1:10.50
6 7 8 9 — 4 16 0 1 2 3 4 5 6	06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06 06	RUS RUS BLR RUS BLR RUS RUS RUS BLR BLR	' ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', ', '	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:14.50 1:15.00 1:12.38 1:12.00 1:12.00 1:11.00 1:10.50 1:10.50 1:11.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

04.11.2018 19:06 -

















49, , 100m

5 16				
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	06 05 05 06 06 05 06 06	BLR BLR RUS BLR RUS RUS RUS RUS RUS RUS RUS	62, 3 , , , , , SWIMMING STARS CLUB ,	1:10.00 1:10.00 1:10.00 1:10.00 1:09.03 1:09.56 1:10.00 1:10.00
6 16				
0 1 2 VAITUKAITIS Titas 3 4 5 6 7 8	06 05 06 06 05 06 06 06	RUS RUS LTU RUS RUS RUS RUS RUS RUS RUS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1:09.00 1:09.00 1:08.18 1:08.00 1:08.00 1:08.00 1:08.00 1:09.00
<u> </u>				
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	05 06 05 06 05 06 06 06 05	RUS BLR UKR RUS RUS RUS BLR RUS BLR	UA Swim Team  62,  " ",	1:08.00 1:08.00 1:07.70 1:07.50 1:07.00 1:07.50 1:08.00 1:08.00
8 16 0 1 2 ŠAKALYS Linas 3 4 5 6 7 8	05 06 05 05 05 06 05 06	BLR RUS LTU BLR RUS BLR RUS BLR RUS BLR	Impuls PA, Vilnius  1.,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,  ,	1:07.00 1:07.00 1:06.59 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:06.40 1:07.00 1:07.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561



04.11.2018 19:06 -

















49, , 100m

9 16		
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	06 RUS -70 ' ', 06 RUS ' ', 05 RUS ' ', 05 BLR ' ', 05 RUS , 05 RUS , 05 RUS , 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , 06 RUS ,	1:06.00 1:06.00 1:05.50 1:05.34 1:05.00 1:05.00 1:05.50 1:06.00
10 16 0 1 2 3 4 5	05 RUS , 05 BLR , 06 RUS ' ', 06 RUS SWIMMING STARS CLUB , 05 BLR ' ', 05 BLR ' ',	1:05.00 1:05.00 1:04.50 1:04.00 1:03.50 1:04.00
6 7 8 9	05 RUS , 05 RUS 62, 06 RUS , 06 RUS ,	1:04.00 1:05.00 1:05.00 1:05.00
0 KAIRYS Matas 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	05 LTU Impuls PA, Vilnius 05 BLR - 05 BLR - 05 RUS ' - ', - 05 RUS 6, 05 RUS 23, 05 RUS , 06 RUS ' ', 05 RUS ' ', 06 RUS ' ',	1:03.27 1:03.00 1:03.00 1:02.60 1:03.00 1:03.00 1:03.00 1:03.00 1:03.43
12 16 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	05 RUS , 05 BLR - 05 RUS ' ', 05 UKR 05 RUS , 05 BLR - 05 RUS . , 05 RUS . , 05 RUS . , 05 RUS . , 06 RUS -22 ,	1:02.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:02.00 1:02.05

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561







3















49,	, 100m			
1316_				
0	06	BLR	1 1	1:01.98
1	06	RUS	' ' ' '.	- 1:01.48
2	05	RUS	,	1:01.00
3	05	BLR	,	1:01.00
4	05	RUS		1:01.00
	05	UKR	UA Swim Team	1:01.00
6	05	RUS		1:01.00
5 6 7	05	RUS	. ,	1:01.34
8	05	RUS	' '	- 1:01.50
8 9	06	UKR	UA Swim Team	1:01.98
•		0		
<u> </u>				
0	05	UKR	. ,	1:01.00
1 PANASIUK Marcin	06	POL	WODNIK	1:00.24
2	06	RUS	,	1:00.00
3	05	RUS	. ,	59.90
4	05	RUS	,	59.80
5 6	06	RUS	1	59.90
6	05	RUS	,	59.90
7	05	RUS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1:00.00
8	05	RUS	,	1:00.70
8 9	05	RUS	, ,	1:01.00
			,	
<u>15 16</u>				
0	06	RUS	,	59.00
1	05	RUS	23,	59.00
2 3	05	RUS	,	58.80
3	05	RUS	,	58.50
4	05	UKR	UA Swim Team	57.50
5 6 7	05	RUS	2,	58.50
6	05	RUS	3,	58.70
7	05	RUS	' ',	58.90
8	05	BLR	,	59.00
9	05	RUS	,	59.50
16 16				
0	05	RUS	_	57.50
1 MASALSKI Gabriel	05	POL	WODNIK	57.04
			VVODIVIIX	
2	05	RUS	,	56.80 55.00
3	05	RUS	,	55.90
4	05	RUS	,	54.00
5	05	RUS	,	54.32
6	05	RUS	,	55.90
7	05	BLR	, ,	57.00
0	OF	DLIC	2	E7 10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.53561

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

04.11.2018 19:06 -



57.10

57.50



8

9



05

RUS

RUS





2,